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Ніжинської міської ради
Валентині ГРАДОБИК
Мережа класів 

Ніжинської гімназії № 17 

на 2022-2023 навчальний рік

станом на 01.09.2022 року
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	№ 17
	33
	17
	20
	16
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	22
	7
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	22
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	21
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	20
	20
	21
	17
	10
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Клас/учні
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